-~ - 4 - - . - . . . . . . — -~ - - . .. - . w . . .
e : 7 . g = T U LE S ™V Lt 2 ] L. 1L e ar Q . g en ST " p—-y - et o s . Fary LT A - LT . B hd > . W A A ~r ~ - " oL
‘!,5.'! l—;‘ Davin 2o EER NP S AR DD N e - = . NS g Sy v e b IR T 3 Y e il o b Tl o Rl it ey o A . R SEly ! ’a-'ff\f A, Toily LA & A . <, - ; . e SR
~ - P . [ - Ll h - - N i . Lol . . b . v3 K - v - & R A T . by ™ M -, Lo B . ' -
Y- o N . A R fi .( B i T P b a8, RN ] i by v bt Nl .. .- . s . - o 0V SR £ \ B o L. YNNI wr Véx -~ - .. A -
- : . ; - v el N . _» . - et

_ - , —— e
T T e S Il L2 £t

P A g PR e W aoeard Y PRE S ! z D
A B o R N S I N A T R T O R e AT S Y o L e S AN Y YL Pl Pt SO 3 17 L IR NG, RETAINING 'C' (.15} o N ER CAP, HOUSING
.;L\..: IR P :;‘,,_"-'*." . T m‘ *‘:L-v"_a: ; ;. "‘* ;j.';-..' ;.. 2 oo . Rk _ ,f\" _'ﬁ PR ! &‘gf&b;*:fﬁﬁim;&{g‘%@gg: ’*‘;'-:Lv:,-.«*";,;F;‘-,-‘-}{&,‘t‘w SRR TN I ( R A S R A Y :,:Ej 14541851 HOUSING
e X e T R e R s R T e e e e e A 1028 PIN, SLOT SPR (.093 DIA X .78) STR'G PLATE fae2} 1 (94433~ PAWL, FEED
A Bk ' | Co e T - o L RAM e S AT ks e T T 1210801 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X.50) LEVER 141 o __PIN, FEED FINGER 55
;;-?”’"  PLATE (REF‘; f‘:-f‘;_' A '_:L o f— |- 1-21030-6 PIN, DOWEL {.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING _ wo| = 7 . SPRING, FEED FINGER _ 54 |
N R ot 4 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUBASSY Jimw] 2 - 6/062-/ FEED FINGER FZ55'Y A\ 53 |
e | O I 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJ BLOCK - - | 138 - - LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM s2 | <
S a. (REF) e — 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE 137 | ! - R11242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51 | LN
3 Q Y —T 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK {NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 18| | - 0907532 SPACER, TONKER 50 | N
e 2 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (NO 3) FRONT STRt® GUIDE 15| 1 {7-2/002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER a9 | ™
' : e 4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 134 | —: CAM FEED STROKE | 48 E)n
— 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) DEPRESSOR 133 ] — 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT- OFF 47
— 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 132 | — 459456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 46
—_— 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131 1 690191-1 PLUG. NYLON A5
PRE-FEED POST-FEED BRKT 2 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT (NO 10) LUB ASSY 130 | 1 455673-1 RAM a4
V" STROKE 15" STROKE (REF) | 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 1291 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
8 8 — 21068-5 NUT.HEX MACH {6-32) FEED ADJ 128 i 690124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
(REF) REF * | 21017-2 SCR, DRVE * 2 x.19 127 DISC, SPACER 41
@;_:: @ mEn @ AMP-Q-LECTRIC™ PRESS GUARD (REF) | 22353-8 SCR, SHLD. (187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 | 2 23241-6 BALL. STEEL 40
&ﬁ- & =+ AR EABTI— - SCR GIH DHRB DIAXIAS + &) STRIPRER 125 | 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
o W _ g 1 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RA 1124 ] | 690142~ DISC, INSULATION 38
EEIAN | \f | 4612641 FLATE, ITDENTIFICATION | 123 1 | 5-692155-0 DISC, WIRE 37
A L — 3.21064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 | 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
ROTATED ,{®| |ROTATED 7 4-2/002-5 SCE BUT HD SK7 CAP (3/5-76¥).000GI€ FEED 11211 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
180° 180° 3 2 2-21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) DRAG 1120 ] ) £L90786-3 SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
. 1| 2273%-8 | SCR, BUTHDSKTCAP(8-32X.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL | 119 { | 455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33
g B B 4 2.21002-9 . SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP {10-32 X .75) CAP 18| 1| 690432-3 | SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
edse z 171771 ' SCR. BUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) HOUSING 117 i | 31
b, (23) - [ 2-21002-7 " SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .50)SGADJBLOCK 1116 | [ 455689-1 ___BLOCK.STRIP GUIDE ADJ | 30
8 ol 4 2.21002-2 ~ SCR.BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 1115 1 [2-A4L3)A44L— (5  PLATE.STRIP GUIDE | 29
BhEs 2 | 2-21002-23 SCR.BUTHD SKTCAP (832X .2)RSTRIPGUIDE 114 | | | [-455888-0  SPACER. FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR R
gBL- : , 113 | 2 [}-22284~0 SPRING. DRAG 27
§E§§ — |-2/062-8 | SCR.BUTT HD SKT CAP(6-32X.38) CAM j112) 1 | 240793-| . LEVER DRAGRELEASE 26
<8 2 3.21000-4 " SCR,SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.38) LUBRICATORASSY 1i1| 1 @ 240732-]) . DRAG.STOCK 25 |
ﬂ%ég 2 230%0-| . SCR, SKT HD CAP(6-32 X.25)(LOC-WEL)CPDISC 1110 | 1 [2-L90504- -/ | GUIDE STRIP(REAR) 24
S E " SCR,SKTHDCAP(6-32X )REARSHEARPLATE 1103| 1 | £90438-4 | GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) ' 23
£3¥q 2 | B-2/000-0 | SCR,SKTHD CAP(8-32 X£3) DEPRESSOR IN\1108) / | 4596/0-/ | MOUNT, FEED BRRCKET 22
2398 1 2-22603-| | SCR,HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .38) FEED FINGER 1107 | — | 4-22284-9 | SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
N 2 1-21000-3 “ SCR, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE | 106 | —g=——==mtomr oo ARM ITRIPOFR 20
1 | 2-21000-7 { SCR.SKTHDCAP(8-32 X.50) STRIPPER | 105 1 | e90472-4 . STRIPPER | 19
2 4.21000-3 | SCR, SKTHD CAP(10-32 XZO00)FEEDRODGUIDE 1104 | — |/-&50518-8 HOLDER, TERMINAL | 18
»‘ -F— 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAPY(10-32 X .62) FEED ADJBLOCK 1103 | GUARD, CHIP (REAR) | 17 Q
1| 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 102 [ GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) | 16
—_ '3-210004 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 1101 | [ 12-2)949-/ | PIN, SPIRAL WRAPPED | 15
— | 455785-23 | GUARD ASSY Al 79| | [2-22278&8-0 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 14
NOTES! — 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 | | 458564 -2 | HOLD DowN CHIP 13
REF| &525z/-2 OIL. LUBRICATING 771 | 5.22280-0 | SPRING, SHEAR 12
L= ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- -/ 25258 -1 QUICK DISCONNECT L7s | 1 690461-z | STOP, SHEAR 11
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS , 4610a5- 10 | 98 FEED ASS'Y 75| | | -69045S-0 | HOLDER, SHEAR(FRONT) 10
LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP- T | AelaF0-/] | SPACER RIR FELD 74| | | 45427(-5 | SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) I
LICATOR. g o Pt CTRIBCUIDECOVER 73] 1 | 5-803653-8& . ANVLL Kn | 8
v 690603-1 | SPRING. ASSIST 72 | {4-24 0&4-/-7 . SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) 7
&—USED IN PLACE OF {TEM 38 WHEN —_ 460914 GUARD | AlR CYLINDER 71 . _DEPRESSOR, SHEAR(REAR) 6
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. , 22294-G FITTING , TUBE 70| | 682599-= | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR (FRONT) 5
1 >0 57 219-4 TUBING /4 O.D. 69 | | 23801/-4 i SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER | 4
' /A\-GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE ST SHAFT, PIVOT | 68| | 19-454134-7 | CRIMPER, INSULATION __INEE
_ WHEN OPERATING APPLICATOR iN . _BUSHING | 67 | | 455888~/ | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
353 AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS. | LEVER.INTERMEDIATE | 66 1 45,408 —€ .  CRIMPER. WIRE || 1
é% & CUT To LEN&TH AT ASS'Y. BLOCK, PIVOT ! zi QTY 1 PART NO * DESCRIPTION !'L%M
§,°§§“;;‘33‘{f§;‘ ENT FEED ROD %53 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
s= | KEY: , -
Ceg ' | ROLLER, CAM | 62| PADLTR |crRiMP HEIGHT| wire sze | grrlE'TENcTH 77032|
22 ; A " ROD, FEED I 61 A .| .074 14
EEE IR}-RECOMMENDED SPARE. PARTS GUIDE, FEED ROD | 60 B 064 A
o= aTy PART NO DESCRIPTION 1 i"{%” c 05¢& 18
8eg D .055 20
gos A\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 —— — — T T},,E —=— ————
Cog MACHINE OIL. T WIRE 1o
;5% TO APPLY TERMINAL INSUL 180 = 1.250 Al 8040
0 GREASE LIGHTLY ' WIRE RANGE js-sgu*rnn RANGE| PRESS NO
23 ® ) |MACHINE PART NO MACH SERIAL NG DISTRIBUTION if?m’f 15 pax. — .
.': g;é CUSTOMER NAME A ' APP ECRIAL NO ORIGINAL . "‘—O R C S q O R "."3
(=1 ¥ 9 -
v iigg ACOGRESS Lo A ;\ , H{RC:HA.SE ?ma A CUSTOHER COPY i H O M C LS U 5 E O N L Y ‘
o0g : e ’ >
<o o DA c, et B | PELDENG COPY . — -
i fE’E L 3 : > EiT UP GAGE] 10! REN IR
L IR RN = E [ECOE0-5571-94 |75 [ 1744583711285 ) JIAMPA] A% 2comronsazo B
. S s * FTE [BG G 4924 93 2w p]PR4-9-271AP P87 : Hermeburs Pe 3 4 :
N : L : : SN : P : : - . A | D [EEA Z70 2 s/, R = N e S TS NO EV
X, , | - .‘ : | M T O R ': :‘_:‘- . o ; | ;-;"‘_ . - ‘.4 K ; . E r‘ rc cCay A ;(,;_(Dir; ' “ﬁfi ,}’i}? c ; //%ﬁ H D 5’6725‘4_,_ 'Jﬁ_— s
JosT| | L . S , R T PR o I - - N N e E &E‘C:j ;5* ‘?g‘?} o3 N" mamE - MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR |}
L lof * Trademark of AP incorporatad - o o bt TALT P AT 2 Y DI EENEDLRS E ol L WEVIBION ®ECORD __ IWPMDATE|P{F[LT® REVISION RECORD  JAFPIDATE TR WEVISION RECORD — |APPiDaTE] SIDE FEED ( RECEPT,, H.D. RURNER ConN P4 ’}5‘3{
o n AMP 20005-3 (4-7%) - . y— i - e

b L

p— : _ - n ——— T A ” , —
A e L TS A LIRS .Y N R GNPY S A S o, S I S ARV AT AR AT D SO 3 St -SOE SETEUTNEE &g o Ca N I S O T L S SIS R T



